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Vermarktung
Suter & Kocher Immobilien AG

Reduit
1.84 m2

Zimmer
12.96 m2

Bad
6.96 m2

Zimmer
13.35 m2

Treppenhaus
7.50 m2

Küche
9.31 m2

Essen/Wohnen
32.00 m2

Balkon
21.80 m2

Garderobe
14.68 m2

5.5-Zimmer-Wohnung 
Attika-Duplex, 2. Obergeschoss Wohnhaus A 

Hindelbankstrasse 27a, Urtenen-Schönbühl

Wohnungsnummer	 A3

Wohnfläche	 131.60 m²

Aussenfläche	 65.50 m²

Preis	 CHF 1’ 330’000

Haus A

Haus B

A1

A2

A3

B1

B2

B3

Haus A

A3
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Vermarktung
Suter & Kocher Immobilien AG

Arbeiten
10.10 m2

Zimmer
12.90 m2

WC/Dusche
4.58 m2

Zimmer
12.92 m2

Terrasse
43.70 m2

5.5-Zimmer-Wohnung 
Attika-Duplex, 2. Obergeschoss Wohnhaus A 

Hindelbankstrasse 27a, Urtenen-Schönbühl

Wohnungsnummer	 A3

Wohnfläche	 131.60 m²

Aussenfläche	 65.50 m²

Preis	 CHF  1’330’000

Haus A

Haus B

A1

A2

A3

B1

B2

B3

Haus A

A3
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